UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 - Bank Financial -
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	45734347
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
Filewith: Cook II	

Doc#:	1432815004 Fee: \$4	42.00
DUOD E	A-\$0 00 PPRF Fac: \$1 00)

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/24/2014 08:20 AM Pg: 1 of 3

C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	45745		1			
۱,	·	15715 - Bank	Financial -				
	CT Lien Solutions	45734	347	ĺ			
	P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	11 11	,				
	Sicridale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL					
۱		FIXTL	JRE _I	İ			
ľ	File with: Cook, IL			THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FIL	INC OFFICE II	ISE ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER				ING STATEMENT AMENDME		
093	36434023 12/30/2009 CC i Cook			for recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECOI mendment Addendum (Form UCC3.	BU6	
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancing Statement Statement	identified above i	s terminated with	respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this T	rermination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 2 and	item 7a or 7b, <u>a</u> dicate affected o	nd address of As ollateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>an</u>	d name of Assignor in item 9		
4. 🖸	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable is	denti ed above	with respect to the	he security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation	Statement is
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	-0					
	heck one of these two boxes:		of these three boxe				
T	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN I	∋E name and/or ad or 6⁵, <u>a.</u> -1 item 7	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name to be deleted in	e: Give record name
3. C	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor					to so deleted if	TREST, GE OF GE
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			,	.	- <u></u>	
OR			7	1			
JK	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	L NA JE	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Krzesinski		Jack		R.		
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Party Information Cha	nge - provide only <u>or</u>	ne name (7a or 7', (use e	xact, full name; do not omit, modify, or a	abbreviate any part of the	he Debtor's name)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				9//		
					T_{Δ}		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		71.7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0,		
ļ							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
70.1	MAILING ADDDEGG		. ,			2	
/C. IV	IAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTA	CUDE	COUNTRY
						C	
٠ L	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four l	ooxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collatera	RESTATE covered	collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:						_ 1/
							S
							0 2
							P_0
							S N
	OFOUR PLANT						M /V
.NA Iffi	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ nis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here				Pa or 9b) (name of Assignor, if t	his is an Assignme	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide na	ime of authorizing	Deptor			<u> </u>
	BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.						Ξ
R	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	- 1	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIXE
						. , (-)	
). O	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Kr.	zesinski lack	R				
	4347 137- 1902043404				DK - 6	12	
					DIX - 0	1 =	

1432815004 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENTAMENDMENT	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NU 0936434023 12/30/2009 CC IL CO	MBER: Same as item 1a on Ame	ndment form	1	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AN			1	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CNDMENT. Same as item 9 on A	Amendment form	4	
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL JAN. 5				
6				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIA: 15)	-	SUFFIX		
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state	ner* (Name of a current Debtor o	of record required for indexing	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction itel	SE ONLY
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, fu	मी ।ar le; do not omit, modify, or a	bbreviate any part of the Debt	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction iter tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	m 13): Provide on
	Ox			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	Louisen
Krzesinski		Jack	R.	SUFFIX
. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT			Clort's Office	
_			n of real estate:	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of r (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ktracted collateral X is filed as real estate described in item 17	THE SOUT	: OAK FOREST TERRACE, PHASE II-C, BEIN ION OF THE NORTH 750.00 FEET OF THE I THWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF S P 36 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE TH L MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	EAST 1/2 OF
		PARCEL 2: EASEMEN PARCEL 1 RECORDE BY SUPPLI 23759116 A		TION PLEMENTED OCUMENT DEROM

137- 1902043404 DK - 612

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

File with: Cook, IL

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 45734347-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

1432815004 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

RODIGHJERO RECORDED MARCH 3, 1978 AS DOCUMENT 24349673 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS.

PIN #28-17-415-024-0000

Parcel ID: 28-17-415-024-0000

